www.zliss.com  |  +44 182 562 7302
*Values are given for colour temperature of 4000K and may variate for other options
ORDER CODE
COLOUR TEMPERATURE
3000K 3K
4000K 4K
DRIVER TYPE
Standard ST
Dimming - DALI DL
CASING COLOUR
Grey GR
White WH
Black BL
Custom RAL
MATERIALS
CASING - powder painted aluminum profile; standard colour - grey
DIFFUSER - opal
L80 B10 > 72 000h  |  SDCM 3  |  LLMF 86%  |  CRI 80
PRODUCT NAME POWER
CONSUMPTION
LUMEN
OUTPUT* EFFICACY* PRODUCT SIZE ORDER
REFERENCE
GEO CR MAX 14 146W 15900 Lm 109 lm/W Ø 1400 x 62 mm GCMX14
GEO CR MAX 16 166W 18000 Lm 108 lm/W Ø 1600 x 62 mm GCMX16
GEO CR MAX 21 220W 24200 Lm 110 lm/W Ø 2100 x 62 mm GCMX21
GEO CR MAX 28 300W 33000 Lm 110 lm/W Ø 2800 x 62 mm GCMX28
GEO CR MAX 40 429W 47000 Lm 110 lm/W Ø 4000 x 62 mm GCMX40
GEO CR MAX 53 574W 62800 Lm 109 lm/W Ø 5300 x 62 mm GCMX53
Order code example: GCMX14-4K-ST-BL
RoHS IP40 RAL GEO CR MAX
INSTALLATION
Suspended (suspensions in set)